M
C
C
B
 and A
ccessories
Page 59
low voltage
Distribution Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)                                                                                                       H2
Type Barriers Poles Terminals kA@
240 V        415 V        525 V
Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
JS25²
1 G1
G4B
25
25
-
-
-
-
1
1
80, 100  R 2 294.00 JSS0___
125  R 2 384.00 JSS0125
150  R 2 588.00 JSS0150
200  R 2 674.00 JSS0200
250  R 2 965.00 JSS0250
J25S
4 3 G1
G4B
-
-
25
25
15
15
1
1
50, 60  R 4 565.00 JSO0___
80, 100  R 4 623.00 JSO0___
125  R 4 851.00 JSO0125
150  R 5 143.00 JSO0150
160, 175, 200  R 6 126.00 JSO0___
225  R 6 184.00 JSO0225
250  R 7 265.00 JSO0250
Switch Disconnector¹ Red Handle                                                                                                                    H2
J25SN
4
3 G1
G4B
-
-
25++
25++
15++
15++
1
1
100  R 2 979.00 JSN0100
150  R 3 881.00 JSN0150
200  R 5 048.00 JSN0200
250  R 5 904.00 JSN0250
JS Accessories                                                                                                                                                   H2
Description
LH = Left Hand Side   RH = Right Hand Side
Factory

es
so
rie
s
Page 60
low voltage
Distribution Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)                                                                                                       H2
Type Barriers Poles Terminals kA@ 415 V
Icu               Ics
Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
L20B
4 3 G1 20 20 1 100, 125, 150  R 7 624.00 L20B___
175, 200, 225  R 9 352.00 L20B___
250  R 9 888.00 L20B250
300  R 11 751.00 L20B300
350, 400  R 13 919.00 L20B___
450, 500  R 20 064.00 L20B___
600  R 21 015.00 L20B600
L40B
4 3 G1 40 20 1 100, 125, 150  R 8 432.00 L40B___
175, 200, 225  R 10 290.00 L40B___
250  R 10 924.00 L40B250
300  R 12 928.00 L40B300
350, 400  R 15 307.00 L40B___
450, 500  R 22 071.00 L40B___
600  R 23 117.00 L40B600
Switch Disconnector¹                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Barriers Poles Terminals Withstand kA @
415 V
Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
L20BN
4 3 G1 20++ 1 300  R 10 170.00 L20BN0300
400  R 10 777.00 L20BN0400
500  R 14 557.00 L20BN0500
600  R 14 706.00 L20BN0600
L40BN
4 3 G1 40++ 1 300  R 11 187.00 L40BN0300
400  R 11 855.00 L40BN0400
500  R 16 011.00 L40BN0500
600  R 16 171.00 L40BN0600
LB Accessories                                                                                                                                                   H2
Description Factory
Fitted
Std

G1 25 18 125  R 3 887.00 G25D___
F25D 3
G1 25 22
4
150, 160  R 4 502.00 F25D___
G1 25 22 175, 200, 225  R 7 374.00 F25D___
G4B 25 22 250  R 7 955.00 F25D250
G35D 3
G1 35 22
2
16, 20, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 4 241.00 G35D___
G1 35 22 80, 100  R 5 016.00 G35D___
F35D 3
G1 35 22
4
125  R 5 174.00 F35D125
G1 35 30 150, 160  R 5 310.00 F35D___
G1 35 30 175, 200, 225  R 9 624.00 F35D___
G4B 35 30 250  R 10 355.00 F35D250
F65DV² 3
G1 65 35
4
20-25, 32-40, 45-63  R 6 336.00 F65DV___
G1 65 35 70-100  R 6 739.00 F65DV70-100
G1 65 35 90-125  R 6 973.00 F65DV90-125
G1 65 35 125-160  R 7 722.00 F65DV125-160
G4B 65 35 175-250  R 10 398.00 F65DV175-250
Switch Disconnector1                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Poles Terminals Withstand kA@
415 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
G35DN 3 G1 30++ 18++ 2 125  R 2 625.00 G35DN125
F35DN 3 G1 30++ 22++ 2 160  R 3 901.00 F35DN160
F35DN 3 G4B 30++ 22++ 2 250  R 5 217.00 F35DN250
GD / GDN / FD / FDN Range (Thermal-Magnetic)
Notes:
1. Withstand current must be backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)
2. Thermal adjustable

C
B
 and A
ccessories
Page 63
low voltage
G15D, G25D, G35D, F15D, F25D, F35D & F65DV                                                                                                C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                                  RH
                                                                                                  RH
                                                                                                  RH
1 24 - 48  R 566.00 SHTA048-05SVRS
1 100 - 240  R 566.00 SHTA240-05SVRS
1 380 - 550  R 566.00 SHTA550-05SVRS
Undervoltage release                                                               RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH
1 24  R 1 189.00 UVTNA024-05SVRS
1 48  R 1 189.00 UVTNA048-05SVRS
1 100-110 / 120-130  R 1 189.00 UVTNA130-05SVRS
1 200-220 / 230-250  R 1 189.00 UVTNA250-05SVRS
1 380-415 / 440-480  R 1 189.00 UVTNA480-05SVRS
1 550-550 / 600  R 1 189.00 UVTNA600-05SVRS
Auxiliary switch                                                                         LH 1  R 392.00 AX-05SVLS
Double auxiliary switch                                                             LH 1  R 1 039.00 AX2-05SVLS
Alarm auxiliary switch                                                               LH 1  R 807.00 ALAX-05SVLS
F15D, F25D, F35D & F65DV                                                                                                                                  C

B
 and A
ccessories
Page 65
low voltage
KD Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)                                                                                                                      H2
Type Poles Terminals kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K25D
3 G4B 25 22 - 4 250  R 9 753.00 K25D250
3 G4B 25 22 - 4 300, 350, 400  R 11 685.00 K25D___
K35D
3 G4B 35 30 30 4 250  R 11 425.00 K35D250
3 G4B 35 30 30 4 300, 350, 400  R 15 431.00 K35D___
3 G4B 36 22 - 4 500, 630  R 20 077.00 K35D___X
K50D 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 500, 630  R 22 295.00 K50D___X
KDE Electronic Circuit Breakers (Adjustable)                                                                                                  H2
Type Poles Terminals kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K35DE 3 G4B 35 30 30 4 200-400  R 18 707.00 K35DE400
K50DE 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 300-630  R 29 274.00 K50DE630X
K65DE 3 G4B 65 50 50 4 200-400  R 19 859.00 K65DE400
K70DE 3 G4B 70 50 - 4 300-630  R 32 798.00 K70DE630X
Switch Disconnector¹                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Poles Terminals Withstand kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K35DN
3 G4B 35++ 22++ - 4 300  R 10 637.00 K35DN300
3 G4B 35++ 22++ - 4 400  R 11 136.00 K35DN400
3 G4B 36++ 22++ - 4 630  R 14 201.00 K35DN630X
K50DN 3 G4B 50++ 40++ 35++ 4 630  R 19 245.00 K50DN630X
Notes:
1. Backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)
++ To IEC60947-2 / 3

rie
s
Page 66
low voltage
KD Accessories                                                                                                                                                    C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                                  RH
                                                                                                  RH
                                                                                                  RH
1 24-48 (AC / DC)  R 1 928.00 SHT48-4SWRS
1 100 - 450  R 1 147.00 SHT-4SWRS
1 380 - 550  R 1 147.00 SHTA550-4SWRS
Undervoltage release                                                               RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH
                                                                                                 RH

G4B 85++ 65++
2 1000  R 34 223.00 N85DN1000X
3 2 1250  R 43 623.00 N85DN1250X
NDE and NDN Accessories                                                                                                                                   C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Factory
Fitted
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
Yes 1 100 - 120  R 2 901.00 SHTA120-10SWRS
Yes 1 200 - 240  R 2 901.00 SHTA240-10SWRS
Yes 1 380 - 450  R 2 901.00 SHTA450-10SWRS
Yes 1 500 - 550  R 2 901.00 SHTA550-10SWRS
Undervoltage release                                             RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
Yes 1 100 - 120  R 3 041.00 UVTNA130-10SWRS
Yes 1 200 - 240  R 3 041.00 UVTNA240-10SWRS
Yes 1 380 - 450  R 3 041.00 UVTNA450-10SWRS
Yes 1 500 - 550  R 3 041.00 UVTNA550-10SWRS
Auxiliary switch (1N/0 + 1N/C)                                LH Yes 1 -  R 1 036.00 AX-10SWLS
Alarm + auxiliary switch combined                         LH Yes 1 -  R 1 714.00 ALAX-10SWLS
Double auxiliary (2NO 2NC)                                   LH Yes 1 -  R 3 945.00 AX2-10SWLS
Spring charge unit MDS type Yes 1 220 - 220  R 52 016.00 MD-10SWA220

low voltage
Circuit Breakers V Series SVA / SGV                                                                                                                  C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.415 V 500 V 525 V
NF125-SVA 3
G1 30 18 18
2
16, 20, 32,
40, 50, 63  R 3 853.00 NF125SVA...
G1 30 18 18 80, 100, 125  R 4 453.00 NF125SVA...
NF250-SVA 3
G1 30 22 22 4 125  R 5 692.00 NF250SVA125
G1 30 22 22 150, 160  R 6 522.00 NF250SVA...
G1 30 22 22 4 175, 200, 225  R 7 820.00 NF250SVA...
G1 30 22 22 250  R 8 659.00 NF250SVA250
Circuit Breakers V Series HVA / HGV                                                                                                                  C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.415 V 500 V 525 V
NF63-HVA 3 G1 10 7.5 - 2 10,16,20,32,40,50,63  R 2 522.00 NF63HVA...
NF125-HVA 3 G2 50 35 22 2 16,20,32,40,50,63,80,100  R 6 199.00 NF125HVA...
NF125-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 20-25,32-40,45-63,
70-100,90-125  R 6 199.00 NF125HGVA...
NF160-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 125-160  R 8 329.00 NF160HGVA125-160
NF250-HVA
3 G1 50 35 35 4 125,150,160,200,225  R 9 496.00 NF250HVA...
3 G1 50 35 35 4 250  R 10 709.00 NF250HVA250
NF250-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 175-250  R 10 709.00 NF250HGVA175-250
On Load Switch Disconnectors (Red Handle)                                                                                                   C
Type Poles Terminals Icw kA Sec.
No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
DSN125-SVA1 3 G1 4 1 2 125  R 2 518.00 DSN125SVA125
DSN250-SVA1 3 G1 4 1 4 250  R 6 048.00 DSN250SVA250
DSN250-CVA2 3 G1 4 1 2 150  R 3 370.00 DSN250CVA150
DSN250-CVA2 3 G1 4 1 4 250  R 5 600.00 DSN250CVA250
V-Series - Circuit Breakers / Switch Disconnectors
Notes:
1. SVA backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD). Suitable up to 525 V.
2. CVA only suitable up to 440 V

NV63-HVA 3 G1 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 30,100,500 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 5 555.00 NV63HVA___
NV125-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,175,250 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 7 477.00 NV125SVA___
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,175,250 Inst 2 80,100  R 7 933.00 NV125SVA___
NV125-HVA*
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,175,250 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 14 709.00
NV125HVA___
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,175,250 Inst 2 80,100  R 14 709.00
NV250-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,250,375 Inst 4 125,150,175  R 11 393.00 NV250SVA___
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,250,375 Inst 4 200,225,250  R 12 800.00 NV250SVA___
NV250-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 125,150,175  R 11 393.00 NV250SVA___TD
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 200,225,250  R 12 800.00 NV250SVA___TD
NV250-HVA
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 150  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA150
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 175  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA175
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 200  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA200
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 225  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA225
NV250-HVA
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 125  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA125TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 150  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA150TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 175  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA175TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 200  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA200TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 225  R 27 597.00 NV250HVA225TD
V-Series - Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers
Only the left hand cavity is available for fitting of accessories
M

Type Thermal¹
NF125 HGVA 20 - 25 A 20 - 25
NF125 HGVA 32 - 40 A 32 - 40
NF125 HGVA 45 - 63 A 45 - 63
NF125 HGVA 70 - 100 A 70 - 100
NF125 HGVA 90 - 125 A 90 - 125
NF160 HGVA 125 - 160 A 125 - 160
NF250 HGVA 175 - 250 A 175 - 250
Circuit Breakers DC Locomotive Protection (Orange Handle) C
Type Poles Terminals kA @
440 Vdc *
No. of Interphase
Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF250-CVA (DC)
3 G1 10 4 150  R 4 659.00 NF250CVDC150
3 G1 10 4 200  R 7 432.00 NF250CVDC200
3 G1 10 4 250  R 7 432.00 NF250CVDC250
Circuit Breakers DC Locomotive Protection (Orange Handle) C
Type Poles Terminals kA @
440 Vdc *
No. of Interphase
Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF400-CWA (DC)
3 G4B 15 4 300  R 13 436.00 NF400CWDC300
3 G4B 15 4 400  R 13 866.00 NF400CWDC400
V-Series - MCCB Data
Notes:
1. Thermals are adjustable in fixed steps as per adjustability chart
Please fill in required AMP rating on dotted line of order number column
Notes:
- NF250CVA: box terminal available as options 2 x per line / load (250 AF only)
  Contact CBI for more information
- Magnetic settings at 50% of Standard MCCB
- Orange handle identification
*  400 Vdc using 3P in series

rie
s
Page 74
low voltage
Undervoltage Release                                                                                                                                          C
Type Voltage
Range
Std.
Pack
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF / NV 63 HVA
NF / NV 125 SVA / HVA / HGVA
NF / NV 250 SVA / HVA / HGVA
DSN125 / 250
LH/RH 24 Vac / dc 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA024-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 48 Vac / dc 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA048-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 110 Vac / dc 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA130-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 220 - 250 Vac 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA250-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 380 - 440 Vac 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA480-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 500 / 600 Vac 1  R 1 189.00 UVTNA600-05SVLS/RS
Shunt Trip                                                                                                                                                            C
NF / NV 63 HVA **
NF / NV 125 SVA / HVA HGVA
NF / NV 250 SVA / HVA / HGVA

M
C
C
B
 and A
ccessories
Page 75
low voltage
On Load Switch Disconnectors (Red Handle)                                                                                                C
Type Poles Terminals Icw
kA Sec. Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
DSN400-CWA 3 G4B 6 1 300, 400  R 8 604.00 DSN400CW...
DSN400-SWA 3 G4B 6 1 400  R 11 797.00 DSN400SW400
DSN630-CWA 3 G4B 8 1 630  R 14 473.00 DSN630CW630
DSN630-SWA 3 G4B 8 1 630  R 19 429.00 DSN630SW630
DSN800-CWA 3 G4B 10 1 800  R 20 096.00 DSN800CW800
DSN800-SWA 3 G4B 10 1 800  R 23 513.00 DSN800SW800
DSN1000-SW 3 G4B 15 1 1000  R 34 549.00 DSN1000SW
DSN1250-SW 3 G4B 15 1 1250  R 44 039.00 DSN1250SW
Electronic Adjustable Circuit Breakers                                                                                                           C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.380 V 400 V 500 V 525 V
NF400-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 35 4 200-400  R 18 226.00 NF400SEW400
NF400-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 50 4 200-400  R 26 706.00 NF400HEW400
NF630-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 35 4 300-630  R 29 553.00 NF630SEW630
NF630-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 35 4 300-630  R 33 110.00 NF630HEW630
NF800-CEW 3 G4B 40 36 18 - 2 400-800  R 31 820.00 NF800CEW800
NF800-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 25 2 400-800  R 36 139.00 NF800SEW800
NF800-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 15 2 400-800  R 39 751.00 NF800HEW800
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breakers (CWA) Compact Economy Class                                                        C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.400 V 500 V
NF400-CWA
3 G4B 36 22 4 250  R 10 940.00 NF400CW250
G4B 36 22 4 300  R 12 584.00 NF400CW300
G4B 36 22 4 350, 400  R 13 193.00 NF400CW...
NF630-CWA 3 G4B 36 22 4 500, 630  R 20 464.00 NF630CW...
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breakers (SWA) Standard Fixed Type                                                                C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.400 V 500 V 525 V
NF400-SWA
3 G4B 50 40 35 4 250  R 14 696.00 NF400SW250
G4B 50 40 35 4 300  R 14 820.00 NF400SW300
G4B 50 40 35 4 350, 400  R 15 461.00 NF400SW...
NF630-SWA 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 500, 630  R 22 722.00 NF630SW...
Notes:
Please fill in required AMP rating on dotted line of order number column
1. Backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)

B
 and A
ccessories
Page 77
low voltage
Undervoltage Release                                                                                                                                           C
Type Voltage
Range
Std.
Pack
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No
NF400 / 630 / 800
(NV400 / 630 / 800 = LH)
(CW / SW / CEW / SEW / HEW)
RH 24 - 48 Vac / Vdc 1  R 3 370.00 UVTSD048-8SWRFS
LH/RH 110 Vac / Vdc 1  R 3 370.00 UVTD110-4SWS
LH/RH 110 - 120 Vac 1  R 2 063.00 UVTA120-4SWS
LH/RH 220 - 240 Vac 1  R 2 063.00 UVTA240-4SWS
LH/RH 380 - 415 Vac 1  R 2 063.00 UVTA415-4SWS
LH/RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 2 063.00 UVTA550-4SWS
NF1000SEW & NF1250SEW & NF1600SEW
RH 100 - 120 Vac 1  R 3 041.00 UVTNA130-10SWRS
RH 200 - 240 Vac 1  R 3 041.00 UVTNA240-10SWRS
RH 380 - 450 Vac 1  R 3 041.00 UVTNA450-10SWRS
RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 3 041.00 UVTNA550-10SWRS
Shunt Trip¹                                                                                                                                                             C
NF400 / 630 / 800 (CW / SW / CEW / SEW / HEW)
(NV400 / 630 / 800 = LH)
RH 24 - 48 Vac / Vdc 1  R 1 928.00 SHT48-4SWRS
LH 100-450 Vac /
100-200 Vdc
1  R 1 147.00 SHT-4SWLS
RH 100-450 Vac /
100-200 Vdc
1  R 1 147.00 SHT-4SWRS
RH 380 - 550 Vac 1  R 1 147.00 SHTA550-4SWRS
NF1000SEW & NF1250SEW & NF1600SEW
RH 24 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA024-10SWRS
RH 48 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA048-10SWRS
RH 100 - 120 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA120-10SWRS
RH 200 - 240 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA240-10SWRS
RH 380 - 450 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA450-10SWRS
RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 2 901.00 SHTA550-10SWRS